© 2023 Axiomtek Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.www.axiomtek.com 22
CEM521
COM Express Type 6 Compact Module with 8th Gen Intel® Core™ & Celeron® Processor
Features
Rear view
8th gen Intel® Core™
processor
2 x DDR4 SO-DIMM

● AMS.AXView intelligent remote management software
* All specifications and photos are subject to change without notice. System on Modules 1 2322
Ordering Information
Standard
CEM521-i7-8665UE
(P/N: E38D521100)
COM Express Type 6 compact module with Intel® Core™ i7-8665UE, DDI, VGA, LVDS, GbE LAN, USB 3.0, and TPM
CEM521-i5-8365UE
(P/N: E38D521102)
COM Express Type 6 compact module with Intel® Core™ i5-8365UE, DDI, VGA, LVDS, GbE LAN, USB 3.0, and TPM
CEM521-i3-8145UE
(P/N: E38D521104)
COM Express Type 6 compact module with Intel® Core™ i3-8145UE, DDI, VGA, LVDS, GbE LAN, USB 3.0, and TPM
CEM521-Cel-4305UE
(P/N: E38D521105)
COM Express Type 6 compact module with Intel® Celeron® 4305UE, DDI, VGA, LVDS, GbE LAN, USB 3.0, and TPM
CEM521-i7-8665UE
(Ind.)
(P/N: E38D521110)
COM Express Type 6 compact module with Intel® Core™ i7-8665UE, DDI, VGA, LVDS, GbE LAN, USB 3.0, and TPM (wide temperature)
CEM521-i5-8365UE
(Ind.)
(P/N: E38D521111)
COM Express Type 6 compact module with Intel® Core™ i5-8365UE, DDI, VGA, LVDS, GbE LAN, USB 3.0, and TPM (wide temperature)
CEM521-i3-8145UE
(Ind.)
(P/N: E38D521112)
COM Express Type 6 compact module with Intel® Core™ i3-8145UE, DDI, VGA, LVDS, GbE LAN, USB 3.0, and TPM (wide temperature)
Optional
CEB94011
(P/N: E394011100)